Farthinghoe Parish Council
Assets at 31 March 2020

Community Assets
Farthinghoe Village Hall (Deeds are held by the Clerk)

Playground equipment

Street lighting

Street furniture

Computer equipment

Defibrillator

L.T Equipment supplied by SNC March 2020

TOTAL VALUE OF ASSETS AT 31 MARCH 2020

(Nominal)

Junior wooden fort complex
Higgledy Piggledy Climber
Nest Swing

Swing frame

Toddler Fort complex

Picnic bench x 2

(Including replacement lamps in January 2019) 25 Lamp posts

Bus shelter on Main Road, outside allotments
Bus shelter near the Church

Dog Waste Bin

Noticeboard by School

Laptop
External hard drive
Printer

Defibrillator
Defibrillator cabinet

HP 255 G7 Laptop
Projector

HDMI Cable
Projector Screen
Projector Stand

Cost £

1.00

4232.00
5225.00
1753.00
1121.00
9891.00

629.00

13496.94

4974.30
1.00
225.00
1845.00

607.96
59.99
68.48

780.00
402.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

45317.67



